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Introduction

Key changes to the PQR report:

• This report is organized by service with overall 
county data first, then provider data.

• SASI scores have been added for all providers 
even if they did not meet sample size.  Beginning 
Quarter 2, 2017 SASI scores are computed as a 
rolling 6 month score.

• As of June 1, 2017 Independent Living Assistance 

has also included a Tier 1, Tier 2 and Tier 3. 

These services have been broken out into their 

own section.
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Home Care Assistance
County Overview
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 Overall HCA SASI Percent Yes
Home Care Assistance County Overview Continued

Home Care Assistance County Overview Continued
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Does your
aide do a
good job?

Does your
aide do the
things you

ask them to
do?

Do you like
the way your

aide treats
you?

Do you trust
your aide?

Is your aide
dependable?

Do you have
the same
aide each

time?

If your aide
isn't available

are you
offered

another aide?

Are people
at

[Provider]
responsive?

Do the
people at

[provider] let
you know

about
changes to

your service?

Would you
recommend
[provider] to

a family
member or

friend?

County Average Apr to Sep 17' County Average Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 312   Jul to Dec 2017: 434
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HCA SASI Percent Yes

A Miracle Home Care
Home Care Assistance Continued
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Does your
aide do a
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Does your
aide do the
things you

ask them to
do?

Do you like
the way your

aide treats
you?

Do you trust
your aide?

Is your aide
dependable?

Do you have
the same
aide each

time?

If your aide
isn't available

are you
offered
another

aide?

Are people
at

[Provider]
responsive?

Do the
people at

[provider] let
you know

about
changes to

your service?

Would you
recommend
[provider] to

a family
member or

friend?

Provider Apr to Sep 17' Provider Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 56   Jul to Dec 2017: 101
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HCA SASI Percent Yes

Assisted Care By Black Stone
Home Care Assistance Continued
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Do you have
the same
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time?

If your aide
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are you
offered
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[Provider]
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people at
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Would you
recommend
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Provider Apr to Sep 17' Provider Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 123   Jul to Dec 2017: 158
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Home Care Assistance Continued

HCA SASI Percent Yes

Helping Hands Healthcare

88.2%
90.5% 91.3%

84.7%

79.9% 81.3% 83.1% 82.2%

40.0%

60.0%

80.0%

100.0%

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

HCA Service Utilization

Provider County Average

$21.00 $21.00 

$21.00 

$22.95 

$20.90 $20.90 $20.87 

$22.70 

 $19.00

 $20.00

 $21.00

 $22.00

 $23.00

 $24.00

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

HCA Unit Cost

Provider County Average

-

23 

28 

66

73 

60 

55 

29

5 

14 

5 

6

0% 50% 100%

Q1 '17

Q2 '17

Q3 '17

Q4 '17

HCA RFS Accept/Decline

Accept Decline

Acknowledged No Response

246 243 230 
269

 100

 200

 300

 400

 500

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

HCA Distinct Clients

7,736 7,556 7,500 7,292 

 -

 2,000

 4,000

 6,000

 8,000

 10,000

 12,000

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

HCA Units Delivered

29.1% 27.4% 26.7% 26.2%

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

HCA Market Share

89%
94% 98% 98% 94%

88%

75%

96%
85% 86%

76%

91% 94%
99% 100% 99%

87%
79%

88% 89% 86% 85%

92%
95% 96% 98%

96%
91%

85%

90% 89%
86% 88%

92%
95% 96% 98%

95%
90%

84%

90% 90%
87% 88%

Overall
Provider

Score

Does your
aide do a
good job?

Does your
aide do the
things you

ask them to
do?

Do you like
the way your

aide treats
you?

Do you trust
your aide?

Is your aide
dependable?

Do you have
the same
aide each

time?

If your aide
isn't available

are you
offered

another aide?

Are people
at

[Provider]
responsive?

Do the
people at

[provider] let
you know

about
changes to

your service?

Would you
recommend
[provider] to

a family
member or

friend?

Provider Apr to Sep 17' Provider Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 64   Jul to Dec 2017: 106 
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Home Care Assistance Continued

Home Care Network

HCA SASI Percent Yes
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SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 13   Jul to Dec 2017: 7
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Interim Homestyles of Greater Cincinnati
Home Care Assistance Continued
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Home Care Assistance Continued

HCA SASI Percent Yes

Nova Home Care
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SASI submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 1   Jul to Dec 2017: No SASIs submitted
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HCA SASI Percent Yes

Home Care Assistance Continued
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Home Care Assistance Continued

HCA SASI Percent Yes
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SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 10   Jul to Dec 2017: 8
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Overall HDM SASI Percent Yes

Home Delivered Meals
County Overview
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Do you have a
good choice of

meals?

Are your meals
good?

Do you eat your
home-delivered

meals?

Do your meals
help you follow
a healthy diet?

Can you depend
on your meals

driver?

Are the people
at [provider]
responsive?

Do the people at
[provider] let

you know about
changes to your

service

Would you
recommend

[provider] to a
family member

or friend?

County Average Apr to Sep 17' County Average Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 341   Jul to Dec 2017: 384
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 HDM SASI Percent Yes

Home Delivered Meals Continued
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good choice of
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Are your meals
good?

Do you eat your
home-delivered

meals?
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help you follow
a healthy diet?

Can you depend
on your meals

driver?

Are the people
at [provider]
responsive?

Do the people at
[provider] let

you know about
changes to your

service?

Would you
recommend
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family member
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Provider Q4 2016 Provider Q1 2017 Regional Average Q4 2016 Regional Average Q1 2017

Note: 291 SASI's submitted

This provider did not have any SASI's
submitted for Apr to Sep 2017 or Jul to 

Dec 2017.
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 HDM SASI Percent Yes

Mayerson Jewish Community Center
Home Delivered Meals Continued
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Are the people
at [provider]
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Would you
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family member
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Provider Q4 2016 Provider Q1 2017 Regional Average Q4 2016 Regional Average Q1 2017

Note: 291 SASI's submitted

This provider did not have any SASI's
submitted for Apr to Sep 2017 or Jul to 

Dec 2017.
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 HDM SASI Percent Yes

Warren County Community Services
Home Delivered Meals Continued
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SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 341   July to Dec 2017: 384
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Transportation

Transportation
County Overview
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County Overview Continued

Overall Transportation SASI Yes
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Overall County
Score

Does the driver
get you to your
appointment

at the
scheduled

time?

Do you get as
much help as
you need to

get to the
vehicle?

Do you get as
much help as
you need to
get in/out of
the vehicle?

Do you feel
safe and

secure during
your ride?

Is the ride a
pleasant

experience?

Does the
service get you

home from
your

appointment
in a reasonable

amount of
time?

Can you
depend on

your
transportation

service?

Do you like the
way the driver

treats you?

Do you like the
way the

scheduling
staff at

[provider]
treats you?

Woud you
recommend

[provider] to a
family member

or friend?

County Average Apr to Sep 17' County Average Jul to Dec 17'

Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 110   Jul to Dec 2017: 147
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Transportation Continued

Central Connections

Transportation SASI Percent Yes
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you need to
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Do you feel
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secure during
your ride?

Is the ride a
pleasant

experience?

Does the
service get you

home from
your

appointment
in a reasonable

amount of
time?

Can you
depend on

your
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service?

Do you like the
way the driver

treats you?

Do you like the
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treats you?

Woud you
recommend

[provider] to a
family member

or friend?
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SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 2   Jul to Dec 2017: 3
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Meda-Care Transportation

Transportation SASI Percent Yes
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get to the
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Do you get as
much help as
you need to
get in/out of
the vehicle?

Do you feel
safe and

secure during
your ride?

Is the ride a
pleasant

experience?

Does the
service get you
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your
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amount of
time?
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depend on
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staff at

[provider]
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recommend
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or friend?

Provider Average Apr to Sep 17' Provider Average Jul to Dec 17'
Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 18   Jul to Dec 2017: 29
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Transportation Continued

Universal Transportation Systems

Transportation SASI Percent Yes
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Woud you
recommend
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or friend?
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Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 29   Jul to Dec: 30
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Warren County Community Services

Transportation SASI Percent Yes

Transportation Continued
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Regional Average Apr to Sep 17' Regional Average Jul to Dec 17'

SASI's submitted Apr to Sep 2017: 61   Jul to Dec: 85
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Adult Day Services
County Overview

Active Day of Cincinnati

Active Day of CincinnatiAdult 
Day

7.30%

Otterbein/LebanonAdult Day
92.70%

ADS Market Share

22 
24 

32 32 

 -

 5

 10

 15

 20

 25

 30

 35

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Distinct Clients

576 575 568 

658 

 520

 540

 560

 580

 600

 620

 640

 660

 680

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Units Delivered

$56.00 
$56.00 

$-

$59.43 $56.48 $55.97 

$56.68 $57.10 

 $-

 $20.00

 $40.00

 $60.00

 $80.00

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Unit Cost

Provider County Average

1 1 

-

2 

0

1

2

3

4

5

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Distinct Clients

55 
47 

-

48 

 -

 50

 100

 150

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Units Delivered

9.10% 8.18%

-

7.30%

0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Market Share

$56.48 

$55.97 

$56.68 

$57.10 

 $55.00

 $55.50

 $56.00

 $56.50

 $57.00

 $57.50

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

ADS Unit Cost

24



Otterbein Lebanon Adult Day Service
Adult Day Services Continued
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Electronic Monitoring System
County Overview

Guardian Medical Monitoring
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Transportation

Home Modification
County Overview

Home First Non-MedicalHM
40.74%
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Emerson Heating & Cooling

Home First Non-Medical

Home Modification Continued
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Home Modification Continued

MedAdapt Ltd

People Working Cooperatively
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Home Modification Continued

Stateline Medical

Tri-State Maintenance
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Independent Living Assistance Tier 1
County Overview
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Independent Living Tier 1 Continued

Nova Home Care
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Independent Living Assistance Tier 2
County Overview
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Independent Living Tier 2 Continued

Nova Home Care
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Independent Living Assistance Tier 3
County Overview
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Independent Living Tier 3 Continued

Nova Home Care
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County Overview
Major Housecleaning

Home First Non-Medical
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Pest Control
County Overview

$225.83 

$192.14 

$158.00 $200.00 

 $-

 $100.00

 $200.00

 $300.00

 $400.00

 $500.00

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

Pest Control Unit Cost

Milt's Termite & Pest Control
100.00%

Pest Control Market Share

-

4 

2 

1 

-

-

-

-

2 

7 

4 

2 

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Q1 '17

Q2 '17

Q3 '17

Q4 '17

Pest Control RFS Accept/Decline

RFS Accepted RFS Declined Acknowledged No Response

5 
7 7 

3 

 -

 5

 10

 15

 20

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

Pest Control Distinct Clients

12 
14 15 

7 

 -

 5

 10

 15

 20

Q1 '17 Q2 '17 Q3 '17 Q4 '17

Pest Control Units 
Delivered

38



Algo Termite & Pest Control

All Gone Termite and Pest Control

Pest Control Continued
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Milt's Termite & Pest Control
Pest Control Continued
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Provider Service Page

Active Day of Cincinnati Adult Day 24

A Miracle Home Care HCA 6

Algo Termite & Pest Control Pest Control 39

All Gone Termite and Pest Control Pest Control 39

Assisted Care By Black Stone HCA 7

HDM 15

Transportation 20

Emerson Heating & Cooling HM 28

Guardian Medical Monitoring Inc, EMS 26

Helping Hands Healthcare HCA 8

Home Care Network HCA 9

HM 28

Major Housecleaning 37

Interim Homestyles of Greater Cincinnati HCA 10

Mayerson Jewish Community Center HDM 16

Meda-Care Transportation Inc. Transportation 21

MedAdapt Ltd. HM 29

Milt's Termite & Pest Control Pest Control 40

HCA 11

Independent Living Tier 1 32

Independent Living Tier 2 34

Independent Living Tier 3 36

Otterbein Lebanon Adult Day Service Adult Day 25

People Working Cooperatively HM 39

Personal Touch Home Care HCA 12

Prime Home Care, LLC HCA 13

Stateline Medical HM 30

Tri-State Maintenance HM 30

Universal Transportation Systems (UTS) Transportation 22

HDM 17

Transportation 23

Provider Index

Home First Non-Medical

Warren Co. Comm.Srvcs.

Central Connections

Nova Home Care
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